
DAY DATE TIME FIELD

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

TEAM 1 TEAM 3 TEAM 2 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

TEAM 1 TEAM 4 TEAM 2 TEAM 3
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4
13 15 17 19

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TEAM 4

455-545 545-635

Mon 2026-01-13 700-800 MIKES FIELD

Sun

no soccer

Mon 2026-03-03 700-800 MIKES FIELD

700-800 MIKES FIELD

2026-03-08 LAKELAND

Mon 3/9//2026

455-545 545-635

Mon 2026-01-05 700-800 MIKES FIELD

Sun 2026-01-11 LAKELAND
455-545 545-635

Mon 2026-02-23 700-800 MIKES FIELD

Sun 2026-03-01 LAKELAND

545-635

Sun 2026-01-04 LAKELAND
455-545 545-635

455-545

Mon 2026-02-16

Sun 2026-02-22 LAKELAND

Sun 2026-02-15 no soccer

455-545 545-635

Mon 2026-02-09 700-800 MIKES FIELD

Mon 2026-02-02 700-800 MIKES FIELD

Sun 2026-02-08 LAKELAND

Sun 2026-02-01 LAKELAND

455-545

545-635455-545

545-635

Mon 2026-01-26 700-800 MIKES FIELD

Mon 2026-01-19 700-800 MIKES FIELD

Sun 2026-01-25 LAKELAND

DRESSING ROOM@MIKES- TIME @LAKELAND

Sun 2026-01-18 LAKELAND

U12.13.14  MONDAY - SUNDAY

545-635455-545


